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Individual	
  
Differences	
  

Instructional	
  
Approaches	
  

Objectives	
  	
  
Outcomes	
  

Error	
  
Patterns	
  

Assessment	
  
Tool	
  

Assessment	
  
Results	
  

Reflection	
  
Instruction	
  

Reflection	
  
Future	
  

	
  Art	
   2.7	
   2.4	
   2.8	
   1.5	
   2.5	
   2.7	
   1.8	
   1.8	
  
Biology	
   3.2	
   3.5	
   3.8	
   2.8	
   3.2	
   2.8	
   3	
   2	
  
Business	
   3	
   2.4	
   3	
   2.3	
   2.8	
   2.8	
   1.9	
   1.9	
  
Chemistry	
   2.75	
   2.25	
   2.25	
   2.67	
   2.5	
   3	
   2.25	
   1.5	
  
ElEd	
   2.8	
   2.89	
   3	
   2.7	
   2.8	
   2.4	
   1.56	
   1.22	
  
English	
   3	
   2.17	
   2.67	
   2.5	
   2.75	
   2.88	
   2	
   1.5	
  
Foreign	
  Lang	
   2.87	
   3.13	
   3	
   2.66	
   2.75	
   2.88	
   2	
   1.5	
  
History	
   2.71	
   3.25	
   2.86	
   2.25	
   3	
   2.63	
   1.43	
   1.29	
  
Math	
   3.5	
   3.25	
   3.75	
   3	
   3	
   3.25	
   2	
   2.5	
  
Music	
   3	
   3.33	
   2.58	
   2.43	
   3	
   2.86	
   1.57	
   1.57	
  
Phys	
  Educ	
   2.2	
   2.8	
   2.6	
   2.6	
   3	
   2.8	
   2.8	
   1.4	
  
SPED	
   3.75	
   3.5	
   3.38	
   3.13	
   3.38	
   3.25	
   2.38	
   2.13	
  
Aggregated	
   2.96	
   2.91	
   2.97	
   2.55	
   2.89	
   2.85	
   2.06	
   1.69	
  
	
  


